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Ben Adams 
Staffordshire Commissioner 
PCC@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Helen Fisher 
Deputy Staffordshire Commissioner 
PCC@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Louise Clayton 
Chief Executive 
louise.clayton@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

  Katharine Ross 

  Director of Finance  
  katharine.ross@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 
 

Victoria Jones 
Head of Governance & Assurance 
victoria.jones@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Paula Hammond 
Director of Commissioning & Partnerships 
paula.hammond@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Ralph Butler 
Director of Performance and Engagement  
ralph.butler@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
 
 

Veronica Powell 
Independent Review Manager  
Veronica.powell@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Jean Cass 
Governance Manager 
jean.cass@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
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Michelle Ryan  
Assurance Manager 
michelle.ryan@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
 

Holly Sproston 
Assurance Support Officer 
holly.sproston@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Liam Buckley 
Business Support Officer 
liam.buckley@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
 

Helen McKenzie 
Business Support Officer 
helen.mckenzie@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

   

   Helen Davies 
Commissioning & Partnership Manager 
helen.davies@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Peter Scott  
Commissioning & 
Partnership Manager 
peter.scott@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

 
Nicky Jolley  
Commissioning & 
Partnership Manager 
nicky.jolley@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

 

Sharon Nahal  

Commissioning and 
Partnership Manager  
sharon.nahal@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Naomi Smith 
Commissioning & Partnership Manager 
Naomi.smith@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Adele Eaton 
Commissioning and Partnership Manager 
Adele.Eaton@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
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Jon Connolly 
Commissioning & Partnership Manager 
Jonathan.connolly@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

  

 

  Ellie Moran 
Commissioning Officer 
Ellie.Moran@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Helen Booth 
Performance Manager  
helen.booth@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
 

David Morris 
DPO / Police Appeals Tribunal Manager 
david.morris@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk   
 

Emily Bladon-Selsby                

Communication and 
Engagement Manager                                      
emily.bladon-selsby@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
 

Samantha De Vere 
Senior Communications 
Lead  
samantha.DeVere@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk  

 

 

   Or write to us at: 

The Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office 
Ground Floor, Block 9 
Weston Road 
Stafford  
ST18 0YY 
 

Email:pcc@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
Website: www.staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
X (Formerly Twitter): @StaffsPFCC 
Contact Number: 01785  232385 

 

Office opening hours 
Monday to Thursday  08.30 until 16.30 
Friday 08.30 until 16.00 
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